CITY OEFRANKLIN SPRINGS

"\ A Refreshing Place

to Live

City of Franklin Springs
November 20th, 2025
Public Meeting Agenda
5:15 pm
Call Meeting to Order
Invocation/Pledge
Adopt Agenda

2026 Budget
Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

As set forth in the Americans with Disabilities act (ADA) of 1992, the City of Franklin Springs
government does not discriminate on the basis of disability in the admission or access to or
treatment of employment in its programs or activities and complies with the requirements
contained in section 35.107 of the Department of Justice regulations. Any requests for
reasonable accommodations required by individuals to fully participate in any open meeting,
program, or activity of the City of Franklin Springs should be made seven days prior to the
event. Inquiries should be directed to the City Clerk located at 2531 W. Main Street, Franklin
Springs, telephone (706) 245-6957.




